SPECIFICATION SHEET
M
u
ltifu
n
ctio
n
D

Recyclable product16
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner17
 Ordering Information
WorkForce Enterprise WF-C21000 	 C11CH88201
Optional Professional Compact Staple Finisher    C12C937931
Optional Professional Staple Finisher	 C12C935031BU
Optional Professional Booklet Finisher	 C12C935061BU
Staple Cartridge for Side Staple	 C12C935401
Staple Cartridge for Saddle Stitch	 C12C935411
2/4 Hole Punch Kit	 C12C935171
2/3 Hole Punch Kit	 C12C935181
Optional High-Capacity Input Tray	 C12C933331
Optional Cassette Lock	 C12C933231
Optional Gigabit Ethernet Card	 C12C934471
Optional Super G3 Fax Board	 C12C935251
Optional Paper Guide	 C12C935901
Maintenance Box	 T671300
† Black and color print speeds are measured in accordance with ISO/IEC 24734. Actual print times will vary based on factors including system configuration , software, and page complexity. For more information, visit www.epson.
com/printspeed | †† Black and color copy speeds are determined in accordance with ISO/IEC 29183. Actual copy times will vary based on factors including system configuration and page complexity. For more information, visit
www.epson.com/copyspeed | 1 WF-C21000 as compared to similarly featured color multifunction printers with speeds of 45 ppm or greater based on industry available data as of June 2022.  Actual print times will vary based